Ky6ok Monecks 2024
Gomel, 27. - 28.4.2024

AucTtaHuuna 32 My>xxunHbl, 1500m BosbHbIA CTUNb 25-94 net
28.04.2024 - 12:.03 Pe3ynbtaThl
Oukn: DSV Masters 22
MecTo Bo3spacTt Bpema  Oukn
25 - 29 nert

1. YaiikoB MNaBen 28 World Class BLR 17:36.76 818

100m: 1:03.78 1:03.78 500m: 5:50.07 1:12.39 900m: 10:33.75 1:10.90 1300m: 15:18.04 1:10.85
200m: 2:13.73 1:09.95 600m: 7:01.55 1:11.48 1000m: 11:45.19 1:11.44 1400m: 16:29.30 1:11.26
300m: 3:25.50 1:11.77 700m: 8:11.71 1:10.16 1100m: 12:55.92 1:10.73 1500m: 17:36.76 1:07.46
400m: 4:37.68 1:12.18 800m: 9:22.85 1:11.14 1200m: 14:07.19 1:11.27

30 - 34 net

1. MocToBckuii Hukonai 33  Yellow Submarine 18:1456 605
100m: 1:05.21 1:05.21 500m: 5:52.14 1:13.45 900m: 10:46.83 1:14.02 1300m: 15:45.89 1:14.91
200m: 2:15.60 1:10.39 600m: 7:05.67 1:13.53 1000m: 12:01.47 1:14.64 1400m: 16:59.01 1:13.12
300m: 3:26.64 1:11.04 700m: 8:19.13 1:13.46 1100m: 13:16.04 1:14.57 1500m: 18:14.56 1:15.55
400m: 4:38.69 1:12.05 800m: 9:32.81 1:13.68 1200m: 14:30.98 1:14.94

2. Wwunynb AHgpeit 33  Yellow Submarine 26:26.50 198
100m: 1:25.04 1:25.04  500m: 8:32.52 1:4577  900m: 15:45.67 1:47.35 1300m: 22:59.04 1:49.07
200m: 3:10.54 1:45.50 600m: 10:22.21 1:49.69 1000m:; 17:32.50 1:46.83 1400m: 24:45.63 1:46.59
300m: 4:59.00 1:48.46  700m: 12:09.55 1:47.34 1100m: 19:20.08 1:47.58 1500m: 26:26.50 1:40.87
400m: 6:46.75 1:47.75  800m: 13:58.32 1:48.77 1200m: 21:09.97 1:49.89

35-39 net

1. TyHsbkeHko Cepreii 39 odwuHBan 19:34.13 671
100m: 1:11.06 1:11.06 500m: 6:21.73 1:18.34 900m: 11:36.77 1:18.62 1300m: 16:56.82 1:19.69
200m: 2:27.69 1:16.63 600m: 7:40.08 1:18.35 1000m: 12:55.93 1:19.16 1400m: 18:16.49 1:19.67
300m: 3:45.47 1:17.78 700m: 8:58.88 1:18.80 1100m: 14:16.72 1:20.79 1500m: 19:34.13 1:17.64
400m: 5:03.39 1:17.92 800m: 10:18.15 1:19.27 1200m: 15:37.13 1:20.41

2. Hoswuukunii AnkcaHap 38  Altius! 24:40.00 335
100m: 1:27.26 1:27.26  500m: 8:00.07 1:38.42  900m: 14:42.91 1:40.79 1300m: 21:21.56 1:40.72
200m: 3:02.75 1:35.49  600m: 9:39.56 1:39.49 1000m: 16:23.36 1:40.45 1400m: 23:02.62 1:41.06
300m: 4:41.67 1:38.92  700m: 11:21.20 1:41.64 1100m: 18:02.05 1:38.69 1500m: 24:40.00 1:37.38
400m: 6:21.65 1:39.98  800m: 13:02.12 1:40.92 1200m: 19:40.84 1:38.79

3. [Oy6posa AnekcaHap 38  nuyHo 25:58.21 287
100m: 1:24.15 1:24.15 500m: 8:17.68 1:46.61 900m: 15:23.61 1:46.15 1300m: 22:36.31 1:48.31
200m: 3:03.29 1:39.14 600m: 10:04.49 1:46.81 1000m: 17:10.91 1:47.30 1400m: 24:23.81 1:47.50
300m: 4:45.21 1:41.92 700m: 11:49.83 1:45.34 1100m: 19:00.36 1:49.45 1500m: 25:58.21 1:34.40
400m: 6:31.07 1:45.86 800m: 13:37.46 1:47.63 1200m: 20:48.00 1:47.64

4. Wwnney AnexkcaHgp 36 n4HO 26:37.62 266
100m: 1:34.60 1:34.60 500m: 8:38.31 1:46.48 900m: 15:47.16 1:47.31 1300m: 23:02.58 1:48.83
200m: 3:17.50 1:42.90 600m: 10:25.57 1:47.26 1000m: 17:36.25 1:49.09 1400m: 24:52.09 1:49.51
300m: 5:03.38 1:45.88 700m: 12:12.40 1:46.83 1100m: 19:24.68 1:48.43 1500m: 26:37.62 1:45.53
400m: 6:51.83 1:48.45 800m: 13:59.85 1:47.45 1200m: 21:13.75 1:49.07

40 - 44 net
1. KameHuyk OmMuTpuii 44 AkBacTapc 21:33.54 469
100m: 1:22.46 1:22.46  500m: 7:05.26 1:2525  900m: 12:49.10 1:26.05 1300m: 18:40.30 1:28.35
200m: 2:47.82 1:25.36 600m: 8:31.15 1:25.89 1000m: 1400m: 20:08.17 1:27.87
300m: 4:13.75 1:25.93  700m: 9:56.63 1:25.48 1100m: 15:44.28 1500m: 21:33.54 1:25.37
400m: 5:40.01 1:26.26 800m: 11:23.05 1:26.42 1200m: 17:11.95 1:27.67
2. bopwucos Munxaun 44  PeCrapr, PP 22:2851 414

100m: 1:19.91 1:19.91 500m: 7:22.02 1:32.54 900m: 13:31.55 1:31.58 1300m: 19:36.65 1:29.57
200m: 2:47.54 1:27.63 600m: 8:54.39 1:32.37 1000m: 15:04.21 1:32.66 1400m: 21:05.10 1:28.45
300m: 4:18.10 1:30.56 700m: 10:27.40 1:33.01 1100m: 16:36.76 1:32.55 1500m: 22:28.51 1:23.41
400m: 5:49.48 1:31.38 800m: 11:59.97 1:32.57 1200m: 18:07.08 1:30.32
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Ky6ok Monecks 2024
Gomel, 27. - 28.4.2024

Anctanuua 32, MyxuuHbl, 1500m BosnbHbIi cTunb, 40 - 44 net

MecTo

3. Motynuunk Cepreli

100m: 1:25.70 1:25.70
200m: 2:58.11 1:32.41
300m: 4:31.77 1:33.66
400m:; 6:08.22 1:36.45

4. Bobpuuknii Cepreit

100m: 1:40.88 1:40.88
200m: 3:44.10 2:03.22
300m: 5:51.16 2:07.06
400m: 7:57.70 2:06.54
45 - 49 net
1. MaBneHkoB Hukonai
100m: 1:39.33 1:39.33
200m: 3:28.45 1:49.12
300m: 5:19.29 1:50.84
400m: 7:09.64 1:50.35
2. AHTOHeHko Cepreii
100m: 1:42.56 1:42.56
200m: 3:38.06 1:55.50
300m: 5:35.89 1:57.83
400m: 7:34.55 1:58.66
3. Epodhees AnekcaHgp
100m: 1:43.43 1:43.43
200m: 3:46.66 2:03.23
300m: 5:52.33 2:05.67
400m: 7:56.38 2:04.05
50 - 54 net
1. CakoB Cepreii
100m: 1:20.58 1:20.58
200m: 2:49.27 1:28.69
300m: 4:16.55 1:27.28
400m: 5:43.92 1:27.37
60 - 64 net
1. Anewkesuy Cepreii
100m: 1:13.47 1:13.47
200m: 2:33.45 1:19.98
300m: 3:54.09 1:20.64
400m: 5:14.88 1:20.79
2. 3unatguHoB EBreHuii
100m: 1:19.31 1:19.31
200m: 2:44.16 1:24.85
300m: 4:09.68 1:25.52
400m: 5:35.12 1:25.44

3. Twvwko Bnagumup

100m: 1:31.60 1:31.60
200m: 3:17.41 1:45.81
300m: 5:03.85 1:46.44
400m: 6:50.98 1:47.13
4. AHOYKMH Bnagnmup
100m: 1:32.60 1:32.60
200m: 3:21.85 1:49.25
300m: 5:12.37 1:50.52
400m: 7:02.66 1:50.29

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Bo3spact
44  Grebenstar
7:46.25 1:38.03 900m: 14:15.50
9:22.79 1:36.54 1000m: 15:52.34
11:00.53 1:37.74 1100m: 17:30.85
12:37.94 1:37.41 1200m: 19:09.33
44  AnYHO
10:05.96 2:08.26 900m: 18:32.60
12:13.66 2:07.70 1000m: 20:39.26
14:20.52 2:06.86 1100m: 22:46.48
16:26.02 2:05.50 1200m: 24:54.83
49  nnyHo
8:59.94 1:50.30 900m: 16:24.65
10:52.00 1:52.06 1000m: 18:15.12
12:42.71 1:50.71 1100m: 20:06.48
14:34.78 1:52.07 1200m: 21:57.59
45  An4Ho
9:33.09 1:58.54 900m:
11:31.13 1:58.04 1000m:
13:31.26 2:00.13  1100m:
17:27.73 3:56.47 1200m:
47  NNYHO
10:00.55 2:04.17 900m: 18:14.51
12:03.51 2:02.96 1000m: 20:19.96
14:07.94 2:04.43 1100m: 22:23.62
16:11.55 2:03.61 1200m: 24:29.51
52  ®uHBan
7:12.28 1:28.36 900m: 13:08.51
8:41.85 1:29.57 1000m: 14:37.48
10:10.63 1:28.78 1100m: 16:05.83
11:40.36 1:29.73 1200m: 17:35.43
60 Onumnuey,
6:35.59 1:20.71 900m: 11:55.02
7:55.95 1:20.36 1000m: 13:14.21
9:16.05 1:20.10 1100m: 14:33.54
10:35.64 1:19.59 1200m: 15:52.38
62 Yellow Submarine
7:00.59 1:25.47 900m: 12:40.83
8:25.52 1:24.93 1000m: 14:05.77
9:50.70 1:25.18 1100m: 15:31.12
11:15.70 1:25.00 1200m: 16:55.98
62 Yellow Submarine
8:37.57 1:46.59 900m: 15:43.50
10:25.26 1:47.69 1000m: 17:30.06
12:10.25 1:44.99 1100m: 19:16.52
13:56.69 1:46.44 1200m: 21:03.10
62 Yellow Submarine
8:53.83 1:51.17 900m: 16:13.72
10:43.58 1:49.75 1000m: 18:04.57
12:33.45 1:49.87 1100m: 19:54.94
14:23.45 1:50.00 1200m: 21:44.90

1:37.56
1:36.84
1:38.51
1:38.48

2:06.58
2:06.66
2:07.22
2:08.35

1:49.87
1:50.47
1:51.36
1:51.11

2:02.96
2:05.45
2:03.66
2:05.89

1:28.15
1:28.97
1:28.35
1:29.60

1:19.38
1:19.19
1:19.33
1:18.84

1:25.13
1:24.94
1:25.35
1:24.86

1:46.81
1:46.56
1:46.46
1:46.58

1:50.27
1:50.85
1:50.37
1:49.96

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Bpema  Ouku
24:00.12 340
20:46.98 1:37.65
24:00.12
31:02.35 157

27:01.97 2:07.14
29:07.97 2:06.00
31:02.35 1:54.38

27:16.64 250
23:48.77 1:51.18
25:42.18 1:53.41
27:16.64 1:34.46

29:17.06 202
29:17.06
29:17.06
30:47.48 174

26:40.91 2:11.40
28:48.19 2:07.28
30:47.48 1:59.29

22:00.78 513
19:04.78 1:29.35
20:36.84 1:32.06
22:00.78 1:23.94

19:42.48 1060
17:10.75 1:18.37
18:28.13 1:17.38
19:42.48 1:14.35

21:09.42 857
21:09.42
26:17.93 446

22:50.67 1:47.57
24:38.83 1:48.16
26:17.93 1:39.10

271651 400
23:36.74 1:51.84
25:26.82 1:50.08
27:16.51 1:49.69
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Ky6ok Monecks 2024
Gomel, 27. - 28.4.2024

Onctanuua 32, MyxuuHbl, 1500m BosbHbIA cTUb

65 - 69 net

1. TvwnasoB PuHat
100m: 1:17.31
200m: 2:38.00
300m: 3:58.53
400m: 5:19.27

2. Pe3Huk Nropb
100m: 1:33.57
200m: 3:14.21
300m: 4:55.19
400m: 6:37.03

1:17.31
1:20.69
1:20.53
1:20.74

1:33.57
1:40.64
1:40.98
1:41.84

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

65
6:40.70
8:02.81
9:25.51

10:48.16

66
8:18.62
9:59.83

11:41.92
13:23.86

M. U-Klubi, Est
1:21.43 900m:
1:22.11  1000m:
1:22.70  1100m:
1:22.65 1200m:

Or-Mactepc, PP
1:41.59 900m:
1:41.21 1000m:
1:42.09 1100m:
1:41.94 1200m:

12:11.46
13:34.49
14:57.50
16:20.07

15:06.12
16:48.25
18:29.51
20:10.37

1:23.30
1:23.03
1:23.01
1:22.57

1:42.26
1:42.13
1:41.26
1:40.86

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

20:26.64 1072
17:43.05 1:22.98
19:05.95 1:22.90
20:26.64 1:20.69

25:04.27 581

25:04.27
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